Riversong Technology Co., Ltd.

Address: No.1108, Tower B, Tian'an High Tech Plaza Phase1, Futian District Shenzhen, Guangdong,

China

Date: 2024-04-25

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 1435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing SUBJECT: FCC Application for FCC ID: 2ANMT-SW71

FRN: 0026810549

("Riversong Technology Co., Ltd.") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, SEA&MEW CONSULTING INC is our designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID. ("Riversong Technology Co., Ltd.") accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

SEA&MEW CONSULTING INC accepts, as of the date of the filing of the application, the obligation of the designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID.

Designated U.S. Agent Information: Name: SEA&MEW CONSULTING INC

Address: 1007 N ORANGE ST, 4TH FLOOR, #96, 19801 WILMINGTON, DELAWARE,

UNITED STATES FRN: 0033900630 Contact Person:Shelby Tel.:+(001)3134133043

Email: compliance@seamew.netSincerely,

Signed on behalf of (Riversong Technology Co., Ltd.)	Signed on behalf of SEA&MEW CONSULTING INC
Ryan Tan	Shelly.
Name:Ryan Tan	Name: Shelby
Title:General Manager	Title:Manager
Date: 2024-04-25	Date: 2024-04-25